MEMBERSHIP RATES

FAMILY SINGLE

POOL &

FITNESS GOLF GOLF

CORPORATE

AGE: (as of Jan. 1)

INITIATION FEE: (one time only)
ANNUAL DUES:
Individual Cart Pass

INITIATION FEE: (one time only)
ANNUAL DUES:

Individual Cart Pass

Each Additional Family Member

INITIATION FEE: (one time only)
ANNUAL DUES:

All members receive
the VIP Discount Rates

INITIATION FEE: (one time only)
ANNUAL DUES: same as above
according to category/age

Options available for Pool & Fitness
Memberships

33 - 66 yrs.

$1,000.00
2,700.00
750.00

1,000.00
3,150.00
750.00
350.00

1,000.00
900.00

5,000.00

32 yrs. & Under

67 yvrs. & Over

$1,000.00
2,200.00
750.00

1,000.00
2,650.00
750.00
350.00




