MEMBERSHIP RATES

	AGE: (as of Jan. 1)	<u>33 - 66 yrs.</u>	32 yrs. & Under 67 yrs. & Over
SINGLE	INITIATION FEE: (one time only) ANNUAL DUES: Individual Cart Pass	\$1,000.00 2,700.00 750.00	\$1,000.00 2,200.00 750.00
FAMILY	INITIATION FEE: (one time only) ANNUAL DUES: Individual Cart Pass Each Additional Family Member	1,000.00 3,150.00 750.00 350.00	1,000.00 2,650.00 750.00 350.00
POOL & FITNESS	INITIATION FEE: (one time only) ANNUAL DUES: All members receive the VIP Discount Rates	1,000.00 900.00	UPGRADE ANY GOLF MEMBERSHIP TO WEEKEND
CORPORATE	INITIATION FEE: (one time only) ANNUAL DUES: same as above according to category/age Options available for Pool & Fitness Memberships	5,000.00	AND HOLIDAY ACCESS BEFORE NOON FOR ONLY \$1,000!